Specifications:
Bulb Type: Socket Drop-in Replacement Lamp
Base Type: 2 Pin GX5.3/E14/E27/B22
Light Source: High Power Solid State Luxeon c/w
Heatsink
Input Voltage: 12V AC/DC with Reversed Polarity
Protection
Input Current: 700mA

• General Lighting • Beacons • Architectural Highlighting • Casino • Accent Lights • Offshore and Marine
• Recreational and Portable Lighting • Airport • Hard-to-Reach and Hazardous Location
ORDERING CODE FOR SOLID STATE (LUXEON/LED) PRODUCT
Voltage Source Colour Housing Base/Interface Beam Angle
12V-AC/DC LX-Luxeon WH-White MR 11 40
  RD-Red  16
  GN-Green  E14
  BL-Blue  E27
  AM-Amber  B22
Please refer to the following example for reference:
12V-LX-WH-MR-11-40 = 12V AC/DC Luxeon Source WHITE Colour MR Housing 11 Base 40 degree
12V-LX-RD-MR-16-40 = 12V AC/DC Luxeon Source RED Colour MR Housing 16 Base 40 degree
12V-LX-BL-MR-E27-40= 12V AC/DC Luxeon Source BLUE Colour MR Housing E27 Base 40 degree
Note: The dominant wavelength is the perceived color derived from the CIE1931 chromaticity chart.
Copyright 2003 LUXEONICS WORLDWIDE (UK) LTD. All rights reserved.
All other graph, brand or product names are copyright, trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners.
Manufactured under license from LUXEONICS WORLDWIDE (UK) LTD. Specifications subject to change without notice.